

2025

# YOUR OPPORTUNITY TO SPONSOR HOPE



To learn more about sponsorships, contact: dordaz@jobsofhope.org or 970-451-5007

### **Our Story**

Jobs of Hope, Inc. was founded in 2013 for the purpose of providing support for Colorado men seeking to reenter the community and obtain a better quality of life.

### **Our Mission**

Our mission is to restore hope and transform the lives of individuals involved in the justice system.

### **How We Do It**

Jobs of Hope provides a holistic, 7-step methodology that helps clients transform their attitudes, beliefs and how they look at life. Assisting clients with developing healthy support systems and community connections, Jobs of Hope provides a nonjudgmental, intensive case management approach centered on building hope, resiliency, and life transformation





"They helped me when I had nothing. Now I'm working, and I literally mean working, towards building my future."

## Donor/Supporter Impact in 2024









# 2024 Metrics for Newsletter and Social Media



Page Reach: 7,286

Page Followers: 1,394



Page Reach: 1,231

Page Followers: 213



Open Rate 41%

Newsletter Subscribers: 1,228



### **Support Opportunities**

You can help us provide support and hope for our clients. Please consider becoming an annual investor and partner.



To learn more about sponsorships, contact: dordaz@jobsofhope.org or 970-451-5007

### **Partnership Form**

#### 2025 Investment in Jobs of Hope

What package are you sponsoring?		
Dollar/donation amount?		_
<b>Jobs of Hope Mission:</b> To restore hope and transform the lives of individuals involved in the justice system		
Thank you for your generous s	support and commitm	nent to Jobs of Hope.
Today's Date:	Business:	
Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone Number:		
E-mail:		
Total Investment		_

JobsOfHope.org

To claim charitable deductions for tax purposes please reference Jobs of Hope Tax ID #46-2146247

Thank You,

### **Jobs of Hope Board & Staff**

Checks for payments may be directed to: Jobs of Hope PO Box 1017 Greeley, CO 80632 970-451-5007

> For additional information contact: info@jobsofhope.org or, 970-451-5007 We could not provide the life-changing services we do without you. Thank you for your support of Jobs of Hope!